01
00
4G
B-
20
20
-R
01

11000010--P2 24V / DC
Catalog number Voltage
How to Order
44
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
01
00
4G
B-
20
19
-R
01
360˚
3
2
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
33 3
20 (0.79) 8 (0.31)
19.5 (0.77)
24.5 (0.96)
57
 (2
.24
)
28
 (1
.10
)
24
 (0
.94
)
4 (
0.1
6)
= =
34 (1.34)
10 (0.39) 17 (0.67)
1
2
r = 0.5 (0.02) r = 0.5 (0.02)
1.5
 (0
.06
)
Ø
 2.
7 -
 2.
9
(Ø
 0.
10
6 -
 0.
11
4)
5 (0.20)
16 (0.63)
= =
1(0
.04
)
2/2 NC 2/2 NO
1